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1 Lauri Vanhatalo 62 76 74 74 63 68 65 62 58 63 61 35 33 63 857

2 Tero Laaksonen 66 69 68 69 64 70 68 69 68 68 62 30 37 808

3 Sami Nurminen 69 69 69 69 72 61 64 65 65 32 30 65 730

4 Jauri Haarla 70 65 69 67 73 73 68 72 73 64 37 70 801

5 Tommi Virtanen 63 69 61 72 62 62 62 65 62 35 67 680

6 Sami Temonen 67 68 71 73 64 71 68 64 34 40 75 695

7 Hannu Särkkä 64 71 68 68 71 71 70 68 37 40 68 696

8 Olli Peltonen 65 62 70 65 75 62 64 66 29 36 594

9 Pasi Partala 70 68 64 70 71 66 75 70 83 32 669

10 Jani Hautaniemi 69 75 71 70 72 69 64 66 33 77 666

11 Niilo Lahtinen 61 63 68 65 63 63 65 66 34 548

12 Janne Pärssinen 69 79 66 65 61 65 69 31 33 538

13 Vesa Virtanen 73 67 63 72 65 67 65 33 73 578

14 Jorma Vettenterä 63 64 66 71 62 70 63 63 522

15 Toni Hevonkoski 64 66 62 60 67 61 30 410

16 Tuukka Järvinen 64 71 66 65 65 68 59 458

17 atte hirvonen 73 68 72 70 73 64 36 456

18 Ari Isoaho 70 69 72 69 41 71 392

19 Valtteri Mikael Puttonen 73 71 74 66 77 361

20 Jesse Flyktman 80 71 39 43 79 312

21 Aki Palmgren 78 34 42 68 222

22 Saku Järvenpää 70 71 70 68 279

23 miko saarinen 81 74 36 44 235

24 Rolle Lintunen 74 78 82 37 271

25 miso Saarinen 68 34 38 140

26 Petri Koskinen 67 65 69 201

27 Jouni Heinonen 65 74 66 205

28 Jussi Kilpeläinen 71 42 77 190

29 Kimmo Lahtinen 74 78 67 219

30 Pekka Valtonen 83 74 76 233

31 Aleksi Salminen 61 62 123

32 Konsta Peltonen 62 62 124

33 Kimmo Tennilä 38 41 79

34 Toni Kukkamäki 66 65 131

35 Juho Järvenpää 69 65 134

35 Veeti Damskägg 67 67 134

37 Kaius Helaste 43 42 85

38 Niku Hietanen 70 73 143

39 Paavo Lahtinen 71 74 145

40 Hannu Liukkonen 76 78 154

41 Niko Jetsonen 79 88 167

42 Teea Kauppinen 89 87 176

43 Mika Happonen 31 31

44 Sampo Vilkman 60 60

45 Luukas Kämäräinen 33 33

46 Aleksanteri Levaniemi 38 38

47 Esa Puttonen 62 62

48 Huugo Skyttä 39 39

49 Riku Ala-Pöllänen 40 40

50 Herkko Raivonen 65 65

50 Jussi Järvinen 65 65

52 Samu Järvenpää 66 66

53 Mika Pennanen 67 67

54 Iiro Pöntiö 44 44

55 Jani Isoaho 68 68

56 Miko Rapo 69 69

56 Pertti Karjalainen 69 69

58 Jani tt Virtanen 71 71

58 Valtteri Vanhatalo 71 71

60 Hannu vähäjylkkä 75 75

61 Topi Lehtonen 77 77

61 Tuukka Lehtonen 77 77

63 Arto Saviluoto 81 81

64 Jani Virt 82 82

64 eemil karuveha 82 82

66 Manu Konttila 84 84

67 Valtteri Puttonen_ 86 86

67 Kirsi Lahtinen 86 86

67 Rapo Luka 86 86

67 Topi Mikkola 86 86
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 Naiset (ei rating
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1 Teea Kauppinen 89 87 176

2 Paula Toikkanen 88 88

 Metrix Rating >900                

1 Teemu Tammikivi 60 57 61 57 59 63 57 58 57 29 35 60 653

2 Ilkka Häyrinen 61 60 60 63 63 63 60 60 62 64 27 643

3 Taneli Niinimäki 62 62 60 59 65 58 62 56 64 36 62 646

3 Tuukka Ahokas 65 62 69 61 57 62 58 60 58 27 67 646

5 Henri Rampanen 63 59 65 70 61 64 63 65 63 33 32 638

6 Aaro Mäkinen 57 53 58 56 56 58 52 56 29 52 527

7 Anton Matilainen 64 63 59 62 62 57 61 66 30 33 557

8 Arttu Liukkonen 63 59 56 62 58 58 57 61 474

9 Kalle Hytönen 57 54 62 54 64 58 56 405

10 Rasmus Tuominen 56 58 57 51 61 55 338

11 Petri Talvinen 56 63 63 54 60 58 354

12 Elmeri Palokangas 65 59 68 67 59 28 346

13 Timo Kantelinen 59 58 53 56 56 282

14 Elias Lankinen 63 59 60 53 62 297

15 Mikko Niilo-Rämä 64 61 63 66 59 313

16 Eikka Hurme 55 53 56 56 220

17 Matias Patama 55 65 52 59 231

18 Luka Honkonen 64 64 29 70 227

19 Rolle Lintunen 74 78 82 37 271

20 Henri-Eemil Huotari 63 61 29 153

21 Hao Kanerva 53 56 109

22 Joona Hakoluoto 60 36 96

23 Jussi Salminen 59 67 126

23 Juha Erkkilä 64 62 126

25 Henri Östman 66 65 131

26 Jani Saukko 55 55

26 Valtteri Jokitalo 55 55

28 Jari Lehtonen 55 55

29 Jali Honkanen 57 57

29 Erno Lampinen 57 57

31 Henri Salminen 59 59

32 Samu Åström 60 60

32 Eemeli Peura 60 60

32 Harri Aaltonen 60 60

32 Henrik Martikainen 60 60

36 Joona Sagulin 62 62

36 Tuomas Kilpeläinen 62 62

36 Juha Laatikainen 62 62

36 Mikko Suominen 62 62

36 Tuomo Hauskanen 62 62

41 Samuli Koskinen 64 64

42 Janne kotajärvi 69 69

 850 - 899 Metrix
Rating

               

1 Lauri Vanhatalo 62 76 74 74 63 68 65 62 58 63 61 35 33 63 857

2 Teemu Tammikivi 60 57 61 57 59 63 57 58 57 29 35 60 653

3 tomi hautaniemi 64 64 66 66 58 62 63 65 64 78 61 34 745

4 Tero Saarinen 71 67 65 72 62 69 67 59 63 66 31 32 724

5 Taneli Niinimäki 62 62 60 59 65 58 62 56 64 36 62 646

6 Ilkka Häyrinen 61 60 60 63 63 63 60 60 62 64 27 643

7 Tuukka Ahokas 65 62 69 61 57 62 58 60 58 27 67 646

8 Henri Rampanen 63 59 65 70 61 64 63 65 63 33 32 638

9 Tommi Virtanen 63 69 61 72 62 62 62 65 62 35 67 680

10 Anton Matilainen 64 63 59 62 62 57 61 66 30 33 557

11 Olli Peltonen 65 62 70 65 75 62 64 66 29 36 594

12 Mikko Mäkinen 60 67 67 61 59 69 60 61 29 533

13 Niilo Lahtinen 61 63 68 65 63 63 65 66 34 548

14 Juhana Vanhatalo 75 66 60 68 62 63 58 66 34 552

15 Janne Pärssinen 69 79 66 65 61 65 69 31 33 538

16 Arttu Liukkonen 63 59 56 62 58 58 57 61 474

17 Teemu Hautaniemi 66 61 62 64 59 60 32 62 466

18 Jorma Vettenterä 63 64 66 71 62 70 63 63 522

19 Toni Hevonkoski 64 66 62 60 67 61 30 410

20 Niklas Vesterinen 67 68 64 63 33 35 66 396

21 Elmeri Palokangas 65 59 68 67 59 28 346

22 Joona Nieminen 60 60 57 67 59 303

23 Mikko Niilo-Rämä 64 61 63 66 59 313

24 Luka Honkonen 64 64 29 70 227

25 Joona Hakoluoto 60 36 96

26 Aleksi Salminen 61 62 123
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27 Konsta Peltonen 62 62 124

28 Sami Ollikainen 66 60 126

29 TomiM Järvinen 56 56

30 Seppo Sorvamaa 32 32

31 wille mäkinen 61 61

32 Joona Kekkonen 63 63

33 Arttu Hiltunen 64 64

34 Atte Häyrinen 65 65

34 Petri Tiilikainen 65 65

34 Nico Backman 65 65

37 Jussi-Pekka Niittymäki 66 66

38 Tero Kerttula 69 69

39 Iiro Ristikankare 73 73
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